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عمر القضية التجارية 

المسجلة

بالمحكمة الكلية والمحاكم 

الجزئية

اجمالي

القضايا

من )1-10( يوم

from 1 to 10 days
38342950520964751412281762156024201516359%58.8

من )1-10( يوم

from 1 to 10 days
16359

من )11-20( يوم

from 101 to 200 days
176289480822081085648189331185963%21.5

من )11-20( يوم

from 101 to 200 days
5963

من )21-30( يوم

from 21 to 30 days
9332111729952046646972544%9.2

من )21-30( يوم

from 21 to 30 days
2544

من )31-40( يوم

from 31 to 40 days
450716526275226155011179%4.2

من )31-40( يوم

from 31 to 40 days
1179

من )41-50( يوم

from 41 to 50 days
272294723150100233656%2.4

من )41-50( يوم

from 41 to 50 days
656

من )51-60( يوم

from 51 to 60 days
158202612166365181343%1.2

من )51-60( يوم

from 51 to 60 days
343

من )61( يوم فأكثر

from 61 and above 
2795555261225538530755%2.7

من )61( يوم فأكثر

from 61 and above 
755

المجموع

total
76884230532698813535793276182229793527799%100.0

 المتوسط الحسابي لعمر القضية في المحكمة الكلية – الدوائر التجارية من تاريخ إيداع الصحيفة حتى تمام الإعلان ما يعادل 13 يوم

 The Average mean age of case in the Court of First Instance - Commercial Court from the date of filing till the date of service and declaration is 13 days

 تقرير عمر القضايا المتداولة في المحكمة الكلية - الدوائر التجارية من تاريخ ايداع الصحيفة 2017 حتى تمام الإعلان 2018/2017 

Time to Disposition Report for the Court of First Instance – Commercial Court – from the date of filing in 2017 till the date of service and declaration 2017/2018

معدل

الفصل

بالقضايا

rate of

adjudication

in cases

أسواق المال

 financial

market

عمر القضية التجارية المسجلة 

بالمحكمة الكلية والمحاكم 

الجزئية

 Age of  commercial

 cases registered in

 court of first instance

and subordinate courts

العاصمة

capital

إجمالي

القضايا

total

16359

5963

25441179656343755

0
1500
3000
4500
6000
7500
9000
10500
12000
13500
15000
16500

             

from 1 to 10 days
              

from 101 to 200 days
              

from 21 to 30 days
              

from 31 to 40 days
              

from 41 to 50 days
              

from 51 to 60 days
                 

 from 61 and above

                                                                                                                       

Time to Disposition Report for the Court of First Instance – Commercial Court – from the date of filing in 2017 till the date of 
servi


